
Dundonald 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

GLADSTONE ROAD Unknown suspects have stolen victim's pedal cycle. 12/01/2021 
06:00:00 

12/01/2021 
07:00:00 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

TREVOR ROAD Bike stolen from outside the victim’s home address 11/01/2021 
15:30:00 

  

Dundonald Theft From M/V BRONSON ROAD Theft from motor vehicle 16/01/2021 
19:30:00 

16/01/2021 
19:35:00 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of M/V WILTON CRESCENT Unknown suspect and means theft of motor vehicle 
from venue 

19/01/2021 
16:00:00 

24/01/2021 
17:00:00 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of M/V HARTFIELD ROAD Theft of motorcycle.  Exact date unknown. Victim to 
update if building manager confirms there is CCTV. 
No known suspects at this time. 

21/01/2021 
00:01:00 

31/01/2021 
00:01:00 

 


