## Dundonald

Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal	GLADSTONE ROAD	Unknown suspects have stolen victim's pedal cycle.	12/01/2021	12/01/2021
	Cycles			06:00:00	07:00:00
Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal	TREVOR ROAD	Bike stolen from outside the victim's home address	11/01/2021	
	Cycles			15:30:00	
Dundonald	Theft From M/V	BRONSON ROAD	Theft from motor vehicle	16/01/2021	16/01/2021
				19:30:00	19:35:00
Dundonald	Theft/Taking of M/V	WILTON CRESCENT	Unknown suspect and means theft of motor vehicle	19/01/2021	24/01/2021
			from venue	16:00:00	17:00:00
Dundonald	Theft/Taking of M/V	HARTFIELD ROAD	Theft of motorcycle. Exact date unknown. Victim to	21/01/2021	31/01/2021
			update if building manager confirms there is CCTV.	00:01:00	00:01:00
			No known suspects at this time.		